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\&)f RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
=, PUNTUABLE INFANTIL 2017

Fecha Listado: 03/11/2017
Hora Listado: 11:52:17

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Raimat)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/11/2017 CODIGO: CB3517738
12Vuelta

(01) 09:30 CAMI HARTMANN, BRUNO
CALVO MOLINA, CARLES
SILVA BALBOA, DARIO

(03) 09:48 VEEN FERRO, ANTON JOHAN
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO

TEE: 1

(02) 09:39 SANCHEZ MARIN, PAU
GARCIA BLANCO, PEDRO

(04) 09:57 ROUSAUD SABATE, CRISTINA
FIGUERAS ARALUCE, ANGELA
BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, MARINA
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RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
PUNTUABLE ALEVIN 2017

Fecha Listado: 03/11/2017
Hora Listado: 11:57:56

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Raimat)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/11/2017 CODIGO: CB3517740
138V uelta

(1)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

10:06

10:24

10:42

11:00

11:18

ALBACAR OBESO, GUILLERMO
SOLAVERA NAVARRO, DANIEL
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN

LEACH MARISTANY, SERGIO
FIGUERAS ARALUCE, ALVARO
ALBERO ALIAGA, MIGUEL

SAMBOLA PRATS, XAVI
SERENTILL REIG, XAVIER
GROS MUNOZ, FERRAN

RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, PABLO
CORTES SALMERON, RAMON JOAN
MARCO PACHECO, DANIEL

VIDAL RIVERA, ALEXANDRA
BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA
TOR CLEMENTE, MINERVA

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

10:15

10:33

10:51

11:09

11:27

ALVAREZ PIZARRO, GENIS
JOLY ATANASIO, MARC
PACHECO CANO, EDUARDO

REGANY PLANAS, SANTIAGO
MARTINEAU-FABRE GARCIA, ALEJAN
BADIA CAMATS, EDUARDO

DORADO URRENGOECHEA, ALFONSO
GUTIERREZ QUINTANA, MIQUEL

LARA MIRAVITLLES, CLAUDIA
CANADO ESPINAL, ANNA
AGUILAR MARTI, ANA

SOLAVERA NAVARRO, CAROLINA
MUR SUNER, AISHA
HERNANDEZ GARZON, SOFIA
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RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
PUNTUABLE BENJAMIN 2017

Fecha Listado: 03/11/2017
Hora Listado: 11:59:20

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Raimat)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/11/2017 CODIGO: CB3517739
12Vuelta

TEE: 1

(01) 11:36 DIAZ MINON, ERIC 02) 11:45
PAU AULINAS, GENIS

FARRE ARINO, JAN

MARTINEZ BOU, ENZO
PACHECO CANO, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA-MUNTE BALLESTE, ALBERTO

MITJANS BARDALET, MARINA
GARCIA BLANCO, DANIELA

(03) 11:54 (04) 12:03

(05) 12:12 (06) 12:21

BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO
BIOSCA GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRO
BARRADO SANS, FELIX

(08) 12:38

(07) 12:30

ROUSAUD SABATE, JOAQUIM
LEACH MARISTANY, MATEO
JULIA COMAS, JON

VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, YAGO
MATEO VILLORIA, DIDAC

CORTES SALMERON, ABRIL
VIDAL RIVERA, AITANA
REGANY PLANAS, BIBIANA

LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA, PEPE
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, ROBERTO



